
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

18E GARLAND 1 ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

2 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

3 ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER CIVIL CONTRACT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

4 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

None CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

PATERNITY

Total

Total
Total

120

1

4

7

1

3

30

19

17

13

24

1

158

8

14

18

60

8

20

18

12

172

7

8

18

61

17

20

26

14

1

106

1

5

13

1

3

29

10

17

5

22

247

1

14

14

4

6

79

47

40

17

25

394

3

43

14

1

18

160

26

45

48

36

370

1

32

16

4

17

168

27

35

47

23

271

3

25

12

1

7

71

46

50

18

38

426

6

27

13

1

6

21

148

54

76

44

30

657

4

59

19

10

33

277

34

87

80

53

1

674

3

52

11

9

50

295

45

85

83

41

409

7

34

21

1

7

4

130

43

78

41

42

1

167

11

4

4

3

60

23

30

14

18

283

29

8

5

16

129

19

30

31

16

276

23

6

6

18

129

22

32

27

13

174

17

6

3

1

60

20

28

18

21

9

1

4

1

1

2

8

1

4

1

2

1

1

9691,4921,500961

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

18E
GARLAND Total
Total

Grand Total

9691,4921,500961

9691,4921,500961

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Manner of Disposition

Dismissed Judgment Transferred

18E GARLAND 1 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
2 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total
3 ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total
4 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

122

6

11

12

52

4

9

17

11

35

2

2

6

8

4

11

1

1

1

1

304

2

35

11

1

13

138

15

29

37

23

89

1

8

3

5

22

10

16

11

13

1

1

485

2

45

12

8

19

225

27

55

63

28

1

171

2

14

7

2

14

52

6

32

17

25

220

18

8

4

10

109

15

23

24

9

63

11

1

6

20

4

7

7

7

31,131358

31,131358

31,131358

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
18E GARLAND 1 ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

2 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

3 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

OTHER CIVIL CONTRACT

Total

4 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

None CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

PATERNITY

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

19

1

1

5

1

2

9

27

2

5

1

5

4

3

3

4

74

2

2

2

20

14

12

10

11

1

35

2

2

1

7

12

6

1

4

53

3

4

1

10

12

14

3

6

159

1

9

8

3

5

62

23

20

13

15

56

1

2

5

2

9

10

12

12

3

77

3

8

5

2

3

25

9

10

7

5

293

1

14

6

4

18

114

35

54

25

22

13

1

1

1

2

6

1

1

26

1

1

10

5

3

6

128

10

2

3

3

49

16

21

13

11

1

1

8

1

4

1

2

124183662

124183662

124183662

Age of Pending End


